
                                              
                                                                                          

  UNIVERSITY OF KERALAUNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EG II/2023

Time Table for Viva-Voce Examination of Fourth Semester
M.Sc.Mathematics (SDE)(Regular- 2020 Admission,Supplementary-

2018& 2019 Admission& Mercy chance-2017 Admission) Degree
Examination, November 2022

VENUE  : SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION, KARIAVATTOM
      
       REPORTING TIME  : 9.30AM

DATE &DAY CANDIDATE CODE No.
of Candidates

06/02/2023
Monday

844171239,
844191087-844191382 &
844201002-844201088

60

07/02/2023
Tuesday

844201089-844201199 60

08/02/2023
Wednesday

844201201-844201304 60

09/02/2023
Thursday

844201306-844201377 31

  
       The candidates are directed to attend Viva- voce examination with  Two 
Copies of Dissertation and Hall Ticket.

Sd/-
                                                             CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
Palayam
Dated:   01/02/2023


