UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EG II/2023

Time Table for Viva-Voce Examination of Fourth Semester M.Sc.Mathematics (SDE)(Regular- 2020 Admission, Supplementary- 2018& 2019 Admission& Mercy chance-2017 Admission) Degree Examination, November 2022

VENUE: SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION, KARIAVATTOM

REPORTING TIME: 9.30AM

DATE &DAY	CANDIDATE CODE	No. of Candidates
06/02/2023 Monday	844171239, 844191087-844191382 & 844201002-844201088	60
07/02/2023 Tuesday	844201089-844201199	60
08/02/2023 Wednesday	844201201-844201304	60
09/02/2023 Thursday	844201306-844201377	31

The candidates are directed to attend Viva- voce examination with Two Copies of Dissertation and Hall Ticket.

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Palayam

Dated: 01/02/2023